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8. Payments Under Permanent Appropriations-Consolidated Account 
Details of permanent appmpriations paid from the Consolidated Account are as follows: 

CIVIL LIST 
His Excellency the Governor-General-

Salary 
Other Expenses 

Executive Council and Ministers
Salaries 
Allowances 

Parliamentary Under-Secretaries
Salary 
Allowances 

Mr Speaker, House of Representatives
Salary 
Allowances 

Chairman of Committees
Salary 
Allowances 

Leader of the Opposition
Salary 
Allowances 

Members of the House of Representatives
Salaries 
Allowances 

Annuity to former Governor-General 
Annuity to former Prime Minister .. 
Annuity to widow of former Prime Minister 
Annuity to widow of former Governor-General 

DEBT SERVICES 
Administration and management-

Charges and expenses of raising and repaying loans 
Management charges 

Interest-
In New Zealand 
Overseas 

$(000) 

19 
232 

484 
61 

110 
13 

26 
3 

23 
3 

26 
5 

1,134 
230 

7 
5 
1 
2 

5,924 
2,092 

848,018 
406,938 

4135 

1987 1986 

$(000) $(000) 

15 
177 

251 192 

500 

545 500 

113 

123 113 

24 

29 24 

21 
1 

26 22 

24 
4 

31 28 

1,064 
141 

1,364 1,205 

8 
24 

15 32 

$2,384 $2,116 

378 
2,243 

8,016 2,621 

518,750 
273,869 

1,254,956 792,619 

$1,262,972 $795,240 


