28 AUGUST

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

8. Payments Under Permanent Appropriations—Consolidated Account Details of permanent appropriations paid from the Consolidated Account are as follows:

Details of perm	anchi	approp	n au Ul	is paid	nom		1301102		Jount	are do l			1987	1986
				CIVIL	LIST						-	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000
is Excellency the Salary	Goverr	nor-Gen	neral—	-								19		15
Other Expenses	••	••	••	•••	•••			••	•••			232		177
											-		251	192
ecutive Council a	ind Mi	nisters	_									484		500
Allowances	•••			•••							••	61		
											-		545	500
arliamentary Unde Salary	er-Secr	etaries-	—									110		113
Allowances	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••			••	13		
											-		123	113
r Speaker, House Salary	of Rep		atives–									26		24
Allowances	•••	•••		••		••	••	••	••	••	••	3		
											-		29	24
hairman of Comm Salary	nittees-	-										23		21
Allowances	••	••	••		••	••	••		••	••		3		1
													26	22
ader of the Oppo Salary	sition–	.							•••			26		24
Allowances	••		••	••					••	••	 -	5	31	
embers of the Ho Salaries Allowances	use of	Repres	entativ	/es—								1,134 230		1,064 141
Anowances	••	••	••	••				••	••	••			1,364	1,205
													1,504	1,205
nnuity to former (nnuity to former I	Govern Prime	or-Ger Ministe	neral	•••			••	•••			. <i>.</i> 	7 5		8 24
Annuity to widow o Annuity to widow o	of form	er Prin	ne Min	ister								1 2		
			cinci ·	Genera		••					 -		15	32
													\$2,384	\$2,116
													· .	
a			DI	EBT SE	RVIC	ES								
dministration and Charges and expe Management char	nses of	raisin	g and 1		-	s 						5,924 2,092		378 2,243
	-										-		8,016	2,621
terest— In New Zealand												848,018		518,750
Overseas		· •										406,938	-	273,869
													1,254,956	792,619
													\$1,262,972	\$795,240